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LAKE CASTLE TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS 
2022–23 

 

The schedule below will give you information relative to tuition, books, etc. for the 2022–23 school term. 
 

We are excited to announce that Lake Castle Private School is partnering with Gulf Coast Bank to assist 

with our Tuition Management solutions for the 2022–23 school year. 

 

If you choose – you can now pay all fees and advance pay plan online with Gulf Coast Bank at no 

charge – see letter attached for further details. 

 

ALL PAYMENT PLANS – Registration fee of $150.00 per student due upon registration 
 

ALL PAYMENT PLANS – “Other Fees” must be paid by March 31, 2022 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

EXTENDED - 11 PAY PLAN  
 

See letter attached from Gulf Coast Bank for further details on how to sign-up for the 11-month 

pay plan beginning on April 4, 2022. 
  

The school will give a 10% discount on tuition only for each member from the same family after the first. 

A $25 charge will be assessed on all NSF’s. 

**************************************************************************************** 

* NON-REFUNDABLE “OTHER FEES” INCLUDE BOOKS, (TEXTS AND CONSUMABLES), 

INSURANCE, STANFORD ACHIEVEMENT TESTING, OTIS-LENNON TESTING, CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENT FEE, ASSIGNMENT PAD AND RELIGION BOOK/ENRICHMENT 

MATERIALS. 
* Books will not be given to students who withdraw from Lake Castle for any reason, including  

dismissal from Lake Castle. 
 

**YEARBOOK IS INCLUDED IN THE NON-REFUNDABLE “OTHER FEES.” 
 

Refund Policy:  If a registered student does not attend Lake Castle, 75% of the student’s total annual tuition 

owed will be refunded. If a student withdraws or is dismissed from Lake Castle at any time during the first 

semester, 50% of the student’s total annual tuition owed will be refunded. No refund will be given if a 

student withdraws or is dismissed during the second semester.  The only exception to this refund policy is 

medical reasons, which shall be discussed with the Head of School and handled on an individual basis.  Any 

withdrawal from Lake Castle must be submitted to the office in writing.  THE REGISTRATION FEE AND 

THE “OTHER FEES” ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. 
 

My signature as the financially responsible party affirms that I have read, understand, and accept the terms of 

the Lake Castle Tuition Schedule of Payments and Refund Policy and hereby bind the undersigned to the terms 

thereof. 
 

Signature:                                                                                 Date:   
 
 

Printed Name:                                                                          Student’s Name:   
 

 

 

Jane Butera McGovern 
 

Daniel G. McGovern 
 

Lisa C. Hankins 

Head of School Upper Elementary Principal Lower Elementary Principal 

 

* Non-Refundable / ** “Other Fees” Advance Pay Plan 

Paid by: Paid by: 

January 31, 2022 $913.00 January 31, 2022 $3,996.00 

March 31, 2022 $942.00 March 31, 2022 $4,125.00 



 

Dear Parent, 

We are excited to announce that Lake Castle Private School is partnering with Gulf Coast Bank to 

assist with their Tuition Management solutions for the 2022-23 school year.  

Our online tuition portal at https://tuition.gulfbank.com is available to you 24/7 offering the below 
payment options.  If you already have an account, LOG IN by using your email address and 
password.  First-time users click SIGN UP to create your tuition management account.      

The online portal will open on January 24, 2022 for you to begin the process. 
 
NOTE:  The school is requesting you use our online portal as the preferred method of payment for 
paying all tuition payments. 

 
Payment options include: 

 
➢ Pay by E-Check       

  Payment of Registration, Tuition Advance Payment Plan, and/or Other Fees 

Pay the school in full by scheduling your One-Time payment through our website; all you 

need is your bank routing number and checking/savings account number.  No payment fee 

applies to this option.     

➢ Pay by Loan           Extended – 11-Month Pay Plan 

  Financing option for 11-Month Pay Plan will open online effective April 4, 2022. 

  Easy application for you to complete.  School approval is required.  

✓ Loan interest rate is 4.00%. 
✓ One-time fixed $25.00 Origination Fee per loan / school term. 
✓ Option to finance an 11-month loan - first payment begins June 1, 2022. 
✓ Payment due dates will be on the 1st of every month. 
✓ Late fees incur if your payment is late after 10 days (refer to your 

borrower agreement for details). 
✓ Final payment due April 1, 2023, however, you can pay your loan in full 

before the maturity date without penalty. 
✓ Payments can be made online, at a branch location, by mail, bank draft, or 

pay by phone via checking account. 
✓ Loans past due 60 or more days may be referred to an attorney for further 

collection procedures. 
 
Should you need assistance or have any questions, feel free to contact our full service team at 504-544-
6370 or email tuition@gulfbank.com.   We have local customer service experts readily available to assist 
you.  

 

Sincerely, 
Gulf Coast Bank Education Services  
 

 

 

https://tuition.gulfbank.com/
mailto:tuition@gulfbank.com

